Date

05/30/
17
05/30/
17
05/30/

17

05/31/
17

06/01/
17
06/06/
17
06/06/

17

06/06/
17

06/06/
17

06/06/
17
06/06/
17
06/12/

17

06/12/
17

06/12/
17
06/12/
17

06/12/
17

06/13/
17

06/13/
17

06/13/
17
06/13/
17
06/14/
17
06/14/
17

Time

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

Games for WISCONSIN TWISTERS

Last Updated on April 09, 2024

Away Team

Waukesha Hurricanes
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS

waukesha blazers - cortich
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
Waukesha Blazers
New Berlin Heat
Kenosha Sting
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
new berlin magic - white
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
Racine Belles
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
new berlin magic - white
falls angels - black
twisters 18u - cm
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
kenoshsa sting - sw

New Berlin Magic - Red

Away
Scor

e

0

0

Home Team

WISCONSIN TWISTERS
Muskego Storm
Kenosha Sting

WISCONSIN TWISTERS

burlington blast - black

WISCONSIN TWISTERS

WISCONSIN TWISTERS

WISCONSIN TWISTERS

0.c. junior knights
Pride of the Midwest
Waukesha Hurricanes

WISCONSIN TWISTERS
brookfield stars
Muskego Storm

WISCONSIN TWISTERS

burlington blast - orange

WISCONSIN TWISTERS

WISCONSIN TWISTERS

WISCONSIN TWISTERS

twisters 16u - bj

WISCONSIN TWISTERS

WISCONSIN TWISTERS

Hom Resul

e
Scor
e

0

0

t

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



06/15/
17
06/19/

17

06/19/
17

06/19/
17

06/19/
17
06/20/
17

06/20/
17

06/20/
17

06/21/
17

06/21/
17
06/21/
17
06/21/

17

06/27/
17

06/27/
17
06/27/
17

06/27/
17

06/28/
17

06/29/
17

06/29/
17
06/29/
17
07/06/

17

07/06/
17

07/10/
17
07/10/
17

07/10/
17

07/10/
17

07/10/
17

07/11/
17

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

Waukesha Hurricanes
twisters 16u - bj
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
Pride of the Midwest
Queen of Diamonds
Waukesha Blazers
Franklin Flame
gueen of diamonds - white
kenoshsa sting - sw
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
twisters 16u - bj
0.C. junior knights
falls angels - white
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
kenosha sting - jla
new berlin magic - white
kenoshsa sting - sw
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
new berlin magic - white
kenosha sting - jla
Bronco Select
Kenosha Sting
new berlin magic - white
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
Pride of the Midwest

Franklin Force

WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
twisters 16u - sb
Bronco Select
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
twisters 18u - to
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
Waukesha Hurricanes
team glory midwest
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
Bronco Select
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
Waukesha Hurricanes
WISCONSIN TWISTERS

WISCONSIN TWISTERS

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



07/11/
17
07/11/
17

07/12/
17

07/12/
17

07/13/
17
07/13/
17

07/17/
17

07/17/
17

07/17/
17

07/17/
17
07/18/
17

07/19/
17

07/19/
17

07/19/
17
07/19/
17

07/20/
17

07/20/
17

07/24/
17

07/24/
17
07/24/
17
07/24/

17

07/25/
17

07/25/
17

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

WISCONSIN TWISTERS
kenosha sting - jla
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
Racine Belles
kenosha sting - jla
Pride of the Midwest
Racine Belles
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
Pride of the Midwest
Racine Belles
Waukesha Blazers
falls angels - red
new berlin magic - white
New Berlin Magic - Red
kenoshsa sting - sw
waukesha blazers -
mankowski
New Berlin Magic - Red
Muskego Storm
waukesha blazers -
mankowski

WISCONSIN TWISTERS

Kenosha Sting

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Muskego Storm
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
falls angels - white
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
Greenfield Ignitors
queen of diamonds -
black
Waukesha Blazers
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
WISCONSIN TWISTERS
kenosha red devils

WISCONSIN TWISTERS

0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
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